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Ahrens, Patrick Assembly, CA $9,900 

Alanis, Juan Assembly, CA $1,500 

Arreguin, Jesse State Senate, CA $2,500 

Ashby, Angelique State Senate, CA $2,300 

Bains, Jasmeet Assembly, CA $5,900 

Becker, Josh State Senate, CA $10,300 

Bennett, Stephen Assembly, CA $1,500 

Bergquist, Emil State House of Representatives, KS $1,000 

Berman, Marc Assembly, CA $2,000 

Billinger, Rick State Senate, KS $1,000 

Blakespear, Catherine State Senate, CA $3,400 

Blasi, Chase State Senate, KS $2,000 

Blew, Tory State Senate, KS $250 

Boerner, Tasha Assembly, CA $1,900 

Bogh, Rosilicie State Senate, CA $2,500 

Bonta, Mia Assembly, CA $2,500 

Bowers, Elaine State Senate, KS $500 

Bowser, Craig State Senate, KS $500 

Brantley, Sherri State House of Representatives, KS $250 

Bryce, Ron State House of Representatives, KS $500 

Buehler, David State House of Representatives, KS $250 

Butler, Nathan State House of Representatives, KS $500 

Cabaldon, Christopher State Senate, CA $2,400 

Caballero, Anna State Treasurer, CA $5,000 

Caloza, Jessica Assembly, CA $11,800 

Carmichael, John State House of Representatives, KS $1,000 

Carrillo, Juan Assembly, CA $5,900 

Castillo, Leticia Assembly, CA $5,900 

Clifford, Bill State Senate, KS $500 

Collins, Ken State House of Representatives, KS $500 

Croft, Chris State House of Representatives, KS $1,000 

Dahle, Megan State Senate, CA $2,500 

Davies, Laurie Assembly, CA $2,400 

Delperdang, Leo State House of Representatives, KS $1,000 

DeMaio, Carl Assembly, CA $1,500 

Elhawary, Sade Assembly, CA $2,500 

Ellis, Stan Assembly, CA $1,000 

Fagg, Michael State Senate, KS $2,000 
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Flora, Heath Assembly, CA $4,400 

Francis, Shannon State House of Representatives, KS $500 

Gabriel, Jesse Assembly, CA $3,400 

Gallagher, James Lt. Governor, CA $1,500 

Garcia, Robert Assembly, CA $5,900 

Gonzalez, Jeff Assembly, CA $2,500 

Gonzalez, Mark Assembly, CA $2,000 

Grayson, Tim State Senate, CA $3,500 

Grove, Shannon Board of Equalization, CA $2,500 

Hadwick, Heather Assembly, CA $1,500 

Harabedian, John Assembly, CA $3,500 

Hodges, Valarie State Senate, LA $750 

Hoheisel, Nick State House of Representatives, KS $1,000 

Hoover, Josh Assembly, CA $3,900 

Howerton, Cyndi State House of Representatives, KS $500 

Irwin, Jacqui Lt. Governor, CA $1,500 

Jones, Brian Lt. Governor, CA $2,500 

Kessler, Tom State House of Representatives, KS $500 

Krell, Maggy Assembly, CA $4,000 

Krizek, Paul Delegate, VA $750 

Limon, Monique State Senate, CA $4,500 

Long, Martin State House of Representatives, KS $1,000 

Lowenthal, Josh Assembly, CA $5,900 

Macedo, Alexandra Assembly, CA $1,500 

McFarland, Jack State House of Representatives, LA $1,000 

McGuire, Mike Insurance Commissioner, CA $2,800 

McKinnor, Tina Assembly, CA $5,900 

McNerney, Jerry State Senate, CA $2,500 

Menjivar, Caroline State Senate, CA $2,500 

Nguyen, Stephanie Assembly, CA $2,000 

Ohaebosim, K. C. State House of Representatives, KS $1,000 

Owens, Stephen State Senate, KS $500 

Patel, Darshana Assembly, CA $2,500 

Patterson, Joe Assembly, CA $2,500 

Peck, Virgil State Senate, KS $500 

Pellerin, Gail Assembly, CA $1,500 

Petersen, Mike State Senate, KS $500 

Petrie-Norris, Cottie Assembly, CA $3,500 

Pillen, Jim Governor, NE $2,500 
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Pishny, Lon State House of Representatives, KS $250 

Ramos, James Assembly, CA $1,500 

Ransom, Rhodesia Assembly, CA $1,500 

Richardson, Laura State Senate, CA $2,000 

Rivas, Robert Assembly, CA $9,800 

Rodriguez, Celeste Assembly, CA $1,500 

Rodriguez, Michelle Assembly, CA $1,500 

Rogers, Chris Assembly, CA $5,900 

Roth, Webster State House of Representatives, KS $1,000 

Rubio, Blanca Assembly, CA $2,900 

Ruiz, Louis State House of Representatives, KS $500 

Sanchez, Kate Assembly, CA $3,000 

Schiavo, Pilar Assembly, CA $1,500 

Schultz, Nick Assembly, CA $1,500 

Seiwert, Joe State House of Representatives, KS $500 

Seyarto, Kelly State Senate, CA $1,400 

Shallenburger, Tim State Senate, KS $2,000 

Solache, Jose Luis Assembly, CA $3,000 

Soria, Esmeralda Assembly, CA $2,500 

Stefani, Catherine Assembly, CA $2,000 

Strickland, Tony State Senate, CA $2,500 

Ta, Tri Assembly, CA $2,000 

Tangipa, David Assembly, CA $2,000 

Valencia, Avelino State Senate, CA $5,500 

Valladares, Suzette State Senate, CA $2,500 

Wahab, Aisha State Senate, CA $2,000 

Wallis, Greg Assembly, CA $4,000 

Ward, Chris Assembly, CA $3,000 

Ward, Jill State House of Representatives, KS $250 

Wilborn, Rick State House of Representatives, KS $1,000 

Wolf, Dawn State House of Representatives, KS $500 

Woodard, Brandon State House of Representatives, KS $1,000 

Zbur, Rick Assembly, CA $2,500 

 


